TeamName
1 Team Elvegris
2 Team Jaktia Jessheim
3 Zander Club DandA
4 Leadheads
5 Minken
6 Team Fattigmann
7 Gnarly Baits
8 Sire Fishing Team
9 WindStream
10 Gnarly Baits 2
11 3D
12 Bayrahtar 134
13 Fish Hunters
14 N.E.A Fishing Team
15 Team Kaos
16 Team Meduza
17 Team AGLEA
18 Team Takkel Daiwa
19 Baksleng
20 Dzukai
21 Team hakke peiling
22 Astacus Fishing Team
23 Team Velofish
24 Team Babbis Fubar
25 FISHINGTRIPS
26 Pike’n Wiskey fishing team
27 Raxta borremasters
28 GTR Team
29 ID Garmin
30 Team Force It
31 Predator
32 M&S Pro Team
33 Team E&E
34 1D Garmin
35 Team Nofish finish
36 DoN -DaDa
37 Borre
38 May & Freds Fiske/Fritid
39 Team Siery
40 Team Yamarin
41 Fish ON
42 Team JaJa
43 Fiskelaus'n
44 Team fiskelaus
45 Team Linder
46 LJ PRO Fishing Team
47 Svendsen fishing team
48 MK Fishing
49 Garmin Pro/PikeVikings
50 Hungry Sharks
51 Team Soler
52 Team Hurdalsjeen
53 Gnarly Baits 3
54 TeamVintersport Abbar
55 Team Nilsen
56 Fishbusters
57 Team Anfield
58 Team Daiwa Garmin Prorex
59 Team Okuma
60 Team Duppen
61 Lithuanian HOOKers
62 Zander Club 13 Fishing
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TeamCaptain

Lars Hellum
Aleksander Nafstad
Alenas Krencius
Andreas Sundby Foldvik
Jon Kjelland

Steffen Kongelf
Joakim Bretun

Guntis Sire

Valerijs Vaivods
Anders Kurud

Hans Martin Bue
Algirdas

Giedrius Nainys

Nils Einar Hervig
Joacim Eriksen
Deividas Jokstas

Lars Emil Amble
Christian Sletmo

Tor Eric Sandvik
Arvydas Miliauskas
Jack Frode Pettersen
Kietil Olsen

Espen Wiik Stigersand
Veronica Sandtangen
Pompiliu Valentin Pascu
Christian Olsrud
Christofferrobin Carlsen
Gytis Gricenka

Dainis Macevskis
Patrik Persson
Osvaldas Neimantas
Matas Joksas

Espen Behnsmoen
Dainis Mecevskis
Freddy Gangs

Patrick Larsen

Mads Svarthol

Iselin Sesseng
Tomasz Sieradzan
Erling Melbye
Mariusz Olszewski
Johan Ruud

Tor @yvind Skuggerud
Kimfredrik Brennholt
Stian Ringsred

Juris Zelickis

Fredrik Svendsen
Mikal Moen Qstby
Alexsander Hammer
Marius Raguckas
Henrik Gaard

Cato Pettersen
Vegard Hagelund Granberg
Jan Ove Hofseth
Frode Nilsen

Adam Wansacz

Roar Gronés

Petter Skudal

Jarle Reitan

Ole Christian Borgen
Modestas Matasvilis
Mindaugas Barciauskas

TeamPartner TeamNr
Tor Arme Rygg

Erik Mostue
Dzeraldas Lenkauskas
Per Sigurd Johnsen
Johnny Braata

Ida Kristine Stemsrud
Magne Bjerke

Aldis Sire

Romans Timofeievs
Herman Kulstad
Eirik Adsen

Edvinas Vaitkevicius
Tomas Kumsevicius
Anette Hervig

Martin Engen
Valdas Miniotas
Amund Amble

Knut Ole Haug

Kai Finbrten

Jonas Kasparavicius
Jarle Pedersen

Yvind Kittilsen
Magnus Kristensen
Cindy Amesenskaje
Sebastian Andreica
Audun Olsrud
Fredrik Grythe
Valdemaras Cerneckas
Dainis Macevskis
Jesper Bergsten
Danas Tamosevicius
Sarunas Rupsys
Even Behnsmoen
Romands

Petter Glorvigen
Regimantas Vaitkus
Christoffer Torgersen
Trond Walstad
Marcin Sieradzan
Odd Geir Kleven
Juliusz Staszewski
Jom Andre Jrgensen
Vidar Jensen

Tobias Rnning

Kent Amesen-Skaje
Lauris Sire

Espen Svendsen
Kaja Engedahl
Marcin Nowak
Bronius Stankeviius
Bjarne Teigen

Rune Larsen

Joakim Hagen

Tor Henrik Holter
Simen Ekornhol Nilsen
Grzegorz Listwan
Petter Handeland
Tore Svendsen
Anders Bergesen
Tommy Svendsen
Modestas Matasvilis
Darius Liutkevicius

55
13
11
30
56
20
24
10
21
19

26
48
51
31

43
29
44
47
54
61
45
36
16

25
28
39
23
60

46
62
52
33
41
22

34

17

59
15
58
14
12

53
32
37
18
57
42
35
38
49
27

40
50

Points1

Points2

35
42
37
33
36
30

31

36

32

36

36

34

36
34

34
30
35
44

41

44

41
33

o ©O ©o oo

34

36

43
40
37

32

Points3

O OO oo oo

38

w
- O o

O O 0O 0O OO0 oo o o

S W A~ A
O O O N O

Points4

O oo oo oo

w0 w
o B

O OO O0OO0OOOOOOOOoO O

w w AW
A oo ®N o

Points5

O OO0 000000 Oo o oo

w IS
4 oo o wo

TotalPoints

182
215
201
162
190

63

31
153

68
104
184
162
34
64
31

133
172

158
1562
128
192

33
107

207

199
93

66

30
41
31
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34
62
91

31
30
69

73

200
206
182

170



